2017 COURT SESSIONS, PRINCIPAL HOLIDAYS,
AND OTHER DAYS OF SIGNIFICANCE
UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS - TENTH CIRCUIT’

New Year’s Day (ODServed) .......ccccoeininiiin i Monday, January 2
StOCK SHOW (DENVEN)......eiiiieeceieciie ettt ettt January 7-22
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday.............cccoovviiiiieiieiic e, Monday, January 16
January SesSioN Of COUNT ..o, January 17-20
ABA Mid-year Meeting (IMIami) ........cccoeeiieiiiiieiee e February 1-7
PreSident’s DAY .......ccveiieiieiie ettt Monday, February 20
Judicial Conference of the United StateS........c.vvevveeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeereens Tuesday, March 14
March Session OF COUNT .......ccovviiiie e March 20-24
PSSOV ...ttt ettt ettt e ———— e e e e e e e a e ——— Sundown, April 10-18
(€000 I o - YU T Friday, April 14
] (=] S PTRT Sunday, April 16
May SeSSION OF COUNT ......ooiiiiiiiiiie e May 8-12
IMOTNEITS DAY ..ttt et ns Sunday, May 14
Federal Judges Association Board Meeting ..........cccccevvevveninennnnn Mid-May (Date Not Set)
Tenth Circuit Judges CONTEIENCE ........cccveieeiieiee e May 16-18
MEMOKTAI DAY .....ocieiiece e Monday, May 29
INAEPENUENCE DAY .....ocvveivieiiieciie e Tuesday, July 4
ABA Annual Meeting (NeW YOIK) .....ccccoeieiiieiieiie e see e August 10-15
LaDOr DAY ..ot Monday, September 4
Judicial Conference of the United States...........cccocvveiiniiicicnnnn Tuesday, September 12
ROSHh HaShANAN ......coooiieeeeeee ettt Sundown, September 20-22
September Session of COUNt.........ccccveiieii e September 25-29
YOM KIPPUL ottt Sundown, September 29-30
COIUMDBUS DAY ... Monday, October 9
EIECHION DAY ... Tuesday, November 7
Veterans Day (ODSErved) ... Friday, November 10
November Session Of COUNT .........coovveiiiieesece s November 13-17
THhANKSGIVING ...veiiiiiitieeeeee e Thursday, November 23
Hanukkah Begins..........cccocviiiiiiec e Sundown, December 12-20
(O 0] 151 11 TR Monday, December 25
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“ Cases which are fully briefed and ready for oral argument may be scheduled for special sessions of oral
argument. These special sessions could be scheduled during the summer months, which are not listed on this
calendar.



